DrillLine
Tungaloy Report No. 509S3-G
Exchangeable head drill
Expansion of SMP drill head with
new diameters and AH9130
For more information
2 DRILLFORCE-MEISTER

� �
� �
� �
DC LPR PL
A
H
9
1
3
0
A
H
7
2
5
SMP200 20 9.65   3.11 20 TIS200F25-*
SMP201 20.1 9.61  3.13 20 TIS200F25-*
SMP203 20.3 9.52  3.16 20 TIS200F25-*
SMP205 20.5 9.44   3.2 20 TIS200F25-*
SMP206 20.6 9.4  3.22 20 TIS200F25-*
SMP210 21 9.23   3.29 21 TIS210F25-*
SMP213 21.3 9.1  3.35 21 TIS210F25-*
SMP215 21.5 9.02  3.38 21 TIS210F25-*
SMP220 22 10.54   3.42 22 TIS220F25-*
SMP222 22.2 10.46  3.46 22 TIS220F25-*
SMP223 22.3 10.41  3.47 22 TIS220F25-*
SMP225 22.5 10.33  3.51 22 TIS220F25-*
SMP230 23 10.12   3.6 23 TIS230F25-*
SMP235 23.5 9.91  3.69 23 TIS230F25-*
SMP238 23.8 9.78  3.75 23 TIS230F25-*
SMP240 24 10.76   3.73 24 TIS240F32-*
SMP245 24.5 10.55   3.82 24 TIS240F32-*
SMP247 24.7 10.47   3.86 24 TIS240F32-*
SMP250 25 10.34   3.91 25 TIS250F32-*
SMP255 25.5 10.13   4 25 TIS250F32-*
SMP260 26 11.55   4.04 26 TIS260F32-*
SMP261 26.1 11.51   4.06 26 TIS260F32-*
SMP262 26.2 11.47  4.08 26 TIS260F32-*
SMP263 26.3 11.42  4.09 26 TIS260F32-*
SMP264 26.4 11.38  4.11 26 TIS260F32-*
SMP265 26.5 11.34   4.13 26 TIS260F32-*
SMP266 26.6 11.3  4.15 26 TIS260F32-*
SMP267 26.7 11.26   4.17 26 TIS260F32-*
SMP270 27 11.13   4.22 27 TIS270F32-*
SMP271 27.1 11.09   4.24 27 TIS270F32-*
SMP272 27.2 11.05  4.26 27 TIS270F32-*
SMP273 27.3 11  4.28 27 TIS270F32-*
SMP275 27.5 10.92   4.31 27 TIS270F32-*
SMP276 27.6 10.88  4.33 27 TIS270F32-*
SMP279 27.9 10.75  4.39 27 TIS270F32-*
SMP280 28 11.74   4.35 28 TIS280F32-*
SMP281 28.1 11.7  4.37 28 TIS280F32-*
SMP283 28.3 11.61  4.4 28 TIS280F32-*
SMP285 28.5 11.53  4.44 28 TIS280F32-*
SMP286 28.6 11.49   4.46 28 TIS280F32-*
SMP290 29 11.32   4.53 29 TIS290F32-*
SMP291 29.1 11.28  4.55 29 TIS290F32-*
SMP293 29.3 11.19  4.59 29 TIS290F32-*
SMP295 29.5 11.11   4.62 29 TIS290F32-*
SMP296 29.6 11.07   4.64 29 TIS290F32-*
DC LPR PL
A
H
9
1
3
0
A
H
7
2
5
SMP297 29.7 11.03  4.66 29 TIS290F32-*
SMP298 29.8 10.98  4.68 29 TIS290F32-*
SMP299 29.9 10.94  4.7 29 TIS290F32-*
SMP300 30 14.14   4.67 30 TIS300F32-*
SMP301 30.1 14.1  4.69 30 TIS300F32-*
SMP302 30.2 14.06   4.71 30 TIS300F32-*
SMP303 30.3 14.01  4.72 30 TIS300F32-*
SMP304 30.4 13.97  4.74 30 TIS300F32-*
SMP305 30.5 13.93   4.76 30 TIS300F32-*
SMP307 30.7 13.85  4.8 30 TIS300F32-*
SMP308 30.8 13.8  4.82 30 TIS300F32-*
SMP310 31 13.72   4.85 31 TIS310F32-*
SMP311 31.1 13.68  4.87 31 TIS310F32-*
SMP313 31.3 13.59  4.91 31 TIS310F32-*
SMP315 31.5 13.51   4.94 31 TIS310F32-*
SMP318 31.8 13.38  5 31 TIS310F32-*
SMP320 32 14.53   4.98 32 TIS320F40-*
SMP321 32.1 14.49  5 32 TIS320F40-*
SMP322 32.2 14.45  5.02 32 TIS320F40-*
SMP325 32.5 14.32  5.07 32 TIS320F40-*
SMP328 32.8 14.19  5.13 32 TIS320F40-*
SMP330 33 14.11   5.16 33 TIS330F40-*
SMP331 33.1 14.07  5.18 33 TIS330F40-*
SMP333 33.3 13.98  5.22 33 TIS330F40-*
SMP335 33.5 13.9  5.25 33 TIS330F40-*
SMP339 33.9 13.73  5.33 33 TIS330F40-*
SMP340 34 13.69   5.34 34 TIS340F40-*
SMP341 34.1 13.65  5.36 34 TIS340F40-*
SMP343 34.3 13.56  5.4 34 TIS340F40-*
SMP345 34.5 13.48   5.44 34 TIS340F40-*
SMP349 34.9 13.31  5.51 34 TIS340F40-*
SMP350 35 16.56   5.44 35 TIS350F40-*
SMP351 35.1 16.52  5.46 35 TIS350F40-*
SMP352 35.2 16.48  5.48 35 TIS350F40-*
SMP355 35.5 16.35  5.53 35 TIS350F40-*
SMP357 35.7 16.27  5.57 35 TIS350F40-*
SMP360 36 16.14   5.62 36 TIS360F40-*
SMP361 36.1 16.1  5.64 36 TIS360F40-*
SMP362 36.2 16.06  5.66 36 TIS360F40-*
SMP365 36.5 15.93  5.71 36 TIS360F40-*
SMP366 36.6 15.89  5.73 36 TIS360F40-*
SMP370 37 15.72  5.8 37 TIS370F40-*
SMP371 37.1 15.68  5.82 37 TIS370F40-*
ø20 - ø29.9 +0.014 / -0.015
ø30 - ø41 +0.014 / -0.02
t u n g a l o y . c o m
Steel

20 - 50 0.1 - 0.2 0.1 - 0.2 0.1 - 0.25
20 - 50 0.1 - 0.2 0.1 - 0.2 0.1 - 0.25
20 - 60 0.1 - 0.2 0.1 - 0.2 0.1 - 0.25
DC LPR PL
A
H
9
1
3
0
A
H
7
2
5
SMP373 37.3 15.59  5.86 37 TIS370F40-*
SMP374 37.4 15.55  5.88 37 TIS370F40-*
SMP375 37.5 15.51   5.9 37 TIS370F40-*
SMP380 38 17   5.91 38 TIS380F40-*
SMP381 38.1 16.96  5.93 38 TIS380F40-*
SMP383 38.3 16.87  5.96 38 TIS380F40-*
SMP385 38.5 16.79  6 38 TIS380F40-*
SMP388 38.8 16.66  6.06 38 TIS380F40-*
SMP390 39 16.58   6.09 39 TIS390F40-*
SMP391 39.1 16.54   6.11 39 TIS390F40-*
SMP395 39.5 16.37  6.18 39 TIS390F40-*
SMP397 39.7 16.29  6.22 39 TIS390F40-*
DC LPR PL
A
H
9
1
3
0
A
H
7
2
5
SMP398 39.8 16.24  6.24 39 TIS390F40-*
SMP400 40 16.16   6.27 40 TIS400F40-*
SMP401 40.1 16.12  6.29 40 TIS400F40-*
SMP402 40.2 16.08  6.31 40 TIS400F40-*
SMP403 40.3 16.03  6.33 40 TIS400F40-*
SMP405 40.5 15.95   6.37 40 TIS400F40-*
SMP408 40.8 15.82  6.42 40 TIS400F40-*
SMP410 41 15.74   6.46 40 TIS400F40-*
Steel
Stainless
Cast iron
Non-ferrous